Lancashire Athletic Association Track & Field Championships — Winners 2018
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Name

Katy Wyper
Sophie Warden
Sophie Warden
Not Contested
Gail Griffiths
Gail Griffiths
Gail Griffiths
Not Contested
Nia Rutter
Sophie Warden
Not Contested
Not Contested
Miriam Luft
Micaela Brindle
Nia Rutter

Nia Rutter
Rachel Bashforth
Anna Peers

Anna Peers

Meghan Pilley
Meghan Pilley
Charlie Coy
Charlotte Crook
Blythe Fourie
Eleanor Ward
Emily Wiggins
Not Contested
Not Contested
Not Contested
Chloe Norman
Katie Shingler
Katie Shingler
Not Contested

Club

Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Preston

Preston

Manx
Manx

Manx

Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Preston

Lancaster & Morecambe
Wigan & District
Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Blackburn

Blackburn

Manx
Manx
Blackburn
Preston
Preston
Preston

Preston

Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Wigan & District
Wigan & District

Perf

11.7s
26.4s
61.3s

5:08.6s
18:15.6s
18:15.6s

16.3s
69.7s

1.55m

5.65m
10.91m
11.39m
33.25m
36.92m
37.99m

12.6s
26.8s
60.8s
2:19.3s
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10:31.0s
19.2s

1.45m
5.11m
10.53m
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100
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Not Contested
Not Contested
Zoe Kidney

Lauren Lewis
Alissa Darbyshire
Alissa Darbyshire
Darcey Lonsdale
Danielle Whipp
Emily Balshaw
Jasmine Jolly
Jasmine Jolly
Not Contested
Jasmine Carey
Alice Cashin
Lauren Lewis
Evie Parkinson
Alex Baker
Emma Louise Vickers
Alex Baker

Alex Baker

Mary-Jayne Broomhead
Halle Ferguson
Kianna Proctor
Ava Lloyd

Ava Lloyd
Scarlett Sutton
Myah Booth
Chloe Parsons
Halle Ferguson
Eleanor Noblet
Myah Booth
Tazmin Fayle
Tazmin Fayle

Emily Sim

Evie Noblett
Evie Noblett

Pendle

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton

Preston
Preston
Preston
Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Preston

Preston

Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Northern (Isle of Man)

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton

Preston
Pendle
Preston
Pendle
Pendle

Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Trafford

Preston

Wigan & District

Wigan & District

Preston

Blackburn

Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Trafford

Preston

Blackburn

Manx

Manx

Lancaster & Morecambe

Preston

Preston

39.51m

12.5s
26.3s
41.8s
2:15.1s
5:01.0s
11:32.4s
11.1s CBP
42.0s CBP

3.55m
1.58m
5.23m
10.37m
11.31m
44.44m
28.88m
36.12m

12.7s
26.3s
42.6s
2:18.5s
4:54.6s
10:30.5s
11.7s
2.10m
1.58m
5.01m
10.99m CBP
32.91m
28.04m
25.62m

13.1s
28.1s
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110H
400H

Lauren Waddington
Lucy Poole

Emily Rankin

Not Contested
Jessica Cole

Macy Hillier

Evie Noblett

Not Contested

Lily Yau

Chloe Molyneux

Dominic Bretherton
Symon Woan
Joshua Ingham
Matthew Harris
James Marchant
David Rigby

Chris Davies

John Ilunga
Peter Durham
Not Contested
Not Contested
Mark Crompton
Luke Halstead
Not Contested

Scott Jones

Andrew Higginbottom

Scott Jones

Andrew Higginbottom

Alex Marsden
Joshua Leatherd
Leon Heath Stubbs
Rhys Owen

Kian Davis
Nicholas Smith
Edward Coles
Nick Smith

Chorley ATC
Chorley ATC

Preston

Lancashire Schs
Manx

Preston

Lancashire Schs
Chorley ATC

Blackburn
Preston
Preston
Rossendale
Blackburn
Salford H
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn

Preston

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton
Trafford

Wigan & District
Pendle
Wigan & District
Pendle

Preston
Preston
Preston
Western
Preston
Blackburn
Preston
Blackburn

2:22.8s
5:02.6s
12.1s

1.39m
4.35m
9.33m

22.41m
21.42m

11.4s
22.5s
51.8s
1:55.7s
4:06.1s
15:07.1s
16:32.0s
48:36.5
19.7s
66.0s

1.45m
6.24m

12.28m
37.32m
37.24m
36.15m

10.8s
22.0s
49.0s
1:58.7s
4:06.7s
9:52.5s
15.5s
66.2s

CBP

CBP
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CBP

CBP
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Ul7M
Ul7M
Ul7M
Ul7M
Ul7M
Ul7M
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80H
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Adam Jones

Not Contested
Not Contested
Matthew Ingram
Matthew Ingram
Anthony Kent
Not Contested
Anthony Kent

Lewis Ormerod

Bradley Parsons
Ethan Tibbs
James Nicholas
Liam Blackwell
Jake Dudley
Matthew MacKay
Solomon Brown
Solomon Brown
Euan Marsden
Craig David Martin
James Margrave
Harvey Noble
Finlay Campbell
Ciaran Medd

Sam Gaskell
Ciaran Medd

Cameron Harris

Kyle Mashiter
Archie Dowds
Alex Kerfoot
Mark Roberts
Rhys Ashton
Jack Hughes
Taylor Jacob
Harry Burrow
Scott Sinclair

Taylor Jacob

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton

Blackburn

Blackburn

Preston

Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Preston

Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Preston

Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Rossendale

Blackburn

Blackburn

Preston

Manx

Northern (Isle of Man)
Preston

Wigan & District
Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Blackburn

Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Blackburn

Blackburn
Preston

Preston

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton

Lancaster & Morecambe
Chorley ATC

Preston

Preston

Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Preston

6:50.0s

6.70m
13.70m
12.26m

38.09m
44.20m

11.2s
23.3s
52.4s
2:02.9s
4:09.9s
8:56.1s
14.9s
58.6s
5:11.0s
2.75m
1.78m
6.28m
12.85m
10.23m
64.65m
34.30m
50.75m

11.6s
24.7s
39.3s
2:05.3s
4:29.6s
9:44.4s
11.5s
3.05m
1.70m
5.75m

=CBP

CBP



U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B

U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
Ul13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
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200
800
1500
75H
PV
HJ
LJ
SP
HT
JT
DT

Not Contested

Isaac Kamba Delaney

Matthew Heywood
James Lupton
Michael Webber

James Ince
James Ince
George Denye
George Denye
James Ince
George Mackenzie
James Ince
James Ince
Harry Kiley
Not Contested
Harry Kiley
Harry Kiley

Preston
Blackburn
Preston

Western

Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
Preston
Preston

Preston

Preston

Preston

10.34m
39.57m
33.82m
31.76m

13.0s
26.9s
2:24.0s
4:49.8s
11.8s
2.00m
1.51m
5.14m
8.92m

30.91m
22.90m

CBP

CBP
CBP



